
February 2019  Form 1 

Parachute Association of Namibia 
www.panam.com.na 

Telephone and Fax: 
064 – 402 841 / 403 446 

P O Box 281 
Swakopmund 

E-mail: 
info@panam.com.na 

Monthly Activity Report 
To avoid a fine or suspension, this form must be submitted by the 10

th
 each month. Regardless of NIL activities.   

Give explanation under Comments. 

Drop Zone or S.J.O.: Ground Rush Adventures Month/Year: 12/2019 

First Jump 

Students trained: 
Attach name and 
Address list-Form 4 

Static Line:  0 Other training: 

Note: Not included in 
total at number of 
descents on left. 

Conversion S/L to AFF: 0 

AFF:  0 Passengers on aircraft: 0 

Total for month: 0   

Number of  

Descents: 

Static Line:  1 

Number of 

Incidents:  

Static Line:  0 

Freefall Day:  195 Freefall, Day:  0 

Note: 4 jumpers on 
1 Display jump = 
4 descents. 

Freefall Night:  0 Freefall, Night:  0 

Display Jump descents:  5 Display:  0 

Water Jump descents:  0 Water:  0 

Tandem master + 
Pax =1 descent. 

Tandem:  158 Tandem:  0 

Total for month:  359 Total for month:  0 

Total number of days jumped this month:  10 NB: Fax or post Incident Reports (Form 5) to admin ASAP! 

Demonstration Jumps performed this month: (List details under column headers, use comments for excess.) 

No NCAA Ref. Venue Date # Jumpers 

1                         

2                         

3                         

4                         

5                         

6                         

7                         

8                         

9                         

10                         

Comments: (e.g. Demonstration jumps cancelled etc.) 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Report compiled by:  
Print name, function and licence/rating: 

David James Phone Number: 081 799 7659 

Signature: 

 
 
 
 

Date: 10/01/2020 

 


